City of Seattle
§ Edward B. Murray, Mayor

I Seattle Department of Neighborhoods
Kathy Nyland, Director

Date:
Time:
Location:

MEETING #3: NOTICE & AGENDA
STANDING ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SAC) FOR

SWEDISH

SWEDISH MEDICAL CENTER CHERRY HILL CAMPUS

Wednesday June 14, 2017
6:00 — 8:00 PM
Swedish Medical Center Cherry Hill Campus

500 17" Ave — East Tower - Cherry Hill Auditorium

Seattle WA 98122

**Located in the East Tower on Level A, below the Dining Room™**

This group advises the City of Seattle and Swedish Medical Center Cherry Hill Campus on issues
related fo the design and construction of new buildings and other projects proposed under the City-
adopted Swedish Medical Center Cherry Hill Campus Maijor Institution Master Plan.

Time

6:00 PM

6:10

6:15

6:35

6:45

6:55
7:05
7:15

8:00 PM

Topic

Opening and Introductions

Housekeeping
® Review SAC Meeting #2 Minutes

MIMP Annual Report

Status of projects in MIMP

Property ownership & leasing outside MIO
TMP Progress

MIMP Conditions Progress

[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
Concept Streetscape Design Plan for 18th Avenue

® Goal: Update

Dock Management Plan
® Goal: Status

Schedule Update
Public Comment

Committee Deliberation

Adjournment and scheduling of next meeting

Presenter

Chairperson

Chairperson

Andy Cosentino, Swedish

Danielle Simpson, RTKL

Swedish

Swedish
Chairperson

Chairperson

Chairperson

Not all agenda items were known at the time of the mailing of this notice and agenda, and items may be
added or deleted, and their order on the agenda changed, prior to, and at the start of, the meeting.
All SAC meetings are open to the public. Persons interested in any of the topics on the agenda are encouraged

to attend.

For more information contact Maureen Sheehan (206) 684-0302.
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